20 Hazir

an 2023 Sall

2. Kosu Saat:17:05

ikramiye

ismi

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

18
19

20

Yas
RIVER TIBER (IRE)(17)
ARMY ETHOS(2)

BUCANERO FUERTE(S)

GIVEMETHEBEATBOYS
(IRE)(12)

HAATEM (IRE)(13)

BOBSLEIGH (IRE)(4)

WATCH MY TRACER
(IRE)21)

SPANISH PHOENIX (IRE)
(18)

ASADNA (IRE)(3)

CUBAN THUNDER (IRE)
®)

FANDOM(10)

EMPEROR'S SON (IRE)(9)

THE CAMDEN COLT
(IRE)(19)

PRINCE X J (IRE)(16)

TICKTYBOO(20)

FLAG OF ST GEORGE
(IRE)(11)

POLITICO (IRE)(15)

ALFA WHITEBURD (IRE)
@

PACKARD (IRE)(14)
ZOULU CHIEF(22)
BUYIN BUYIN (IRE)(6)

CHIEF MANKATO(7)

1.) 85.065 £

Orijin(Baba -
Anne)
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2y de

Yaris Sonuglari

WOOTTON BASSETT - TRANSCENDENCE (IRE)(ARCANO

(IRE))

SHALAA (IRE) - DREAM DANA (IRE)(DREAM AHEAD

(Us))

WOOTTON BASSETT - FRIDA LA BLONDE (FR)(ELUSIVE

CITY (UKA))

BUNGLE INTHEJUNGLE - DROMANA (IRE)(DUTCH ART)

PHOENIX OF SPAIN (IRE) - HARD WALNUT (IRE)(CAPE

CROSS(IRE))

ELZAAM (AUS) - LADY ROSEBUD (IRE)(SIR
PRANCEALOT (IRE))

DANDY MAN (IRE) - HEAVENLY ANGEL(DARK ANGEL

(IRE))

PHOENIX OF SPAIN (IRE) - FREEDOM MARCH(OASIS

DREAM)

MEHMAS (IRE) - LOOKS GREAT(NEW APPROACH (IRE))

PROFITABLE (IRE) - GRACE RAFAELA (IRE)(DRAGON

PULSE (IRE))

SHOWCASING - BROGAN(PIVOTAL)

KODIAC - FLAT WHITE (IRE)(ELUSIVE QUALITY (USA))

FOOTSTEPSINTHESAND - VENUS DE MEDICI (IRE)(DUKE
OF MARMALADE (IRE))

MEHMAS (IRE) - QUINNSRED ROSE (IRE)(RED JAZZ

(Us))

SHOWCASING - RED IMPACT (PACO BOY (IRE))

USNAVY FLAG (USA) - TAMAZUGMACHIAVELLIAN

(UsA))

BLUE POINT (IRE) - SERVALAN (IRE)(NO NAY NEVER

(Usy)

COTAI GLORY - SUAIMHNEACH (IRE)(VOCALISED (USA))

MEHMAS (IRE) - BROADWAY DUCHESS (IRE)(NEW

APPROACH (IRE))

ZOUSTAR (AUS) - COURT EOUS CROWN(HELMET (AUS))

BUNGLE INTHEJUNGLE - MS GREE(TORONADO (IRE))

SIOUX NATION (USA) - ARMAGEDDON(WAR COMMAND

(UW)

Aak

Jokey

58,5
58,5
58,5
58,5
58,5
58,5
58,5
58,5

58,5

58,5
58,5
58,5
58,5
58,5
58,5
58,5
58,5
58,5
58,5

58,5

Sahip
R LMOORE
HDOYLE
K STOTT
L DETTORI
P DOBBS
C BISHOP
DMUSCUTT
OMURPHY
W BUICK

ROSSA RYAN

JOHN
VELAZQUEZ

OISIN ORR
SM LEVEY

C T KEANE

R SCOTT
RTART
JAMES DOYLE
CLEE

DAVID EGAN
BILLY
LOUGHNANE
JA
HEFFERNAN
JAMES
MCDONALD

kg’

3)16.140 £

Antrenorii
TABOR/SMITHMAGNIER/
VICTORIOUS RACING &
AMO RACING LIMITED/G

MRS T MARNANE

SHEIKH ABDULLAH
ALMA

THE WOODWAY 20
VICTORIOUS RACING &

MR ] MALDONADO

SHEIKH ABDULLAH
ALMA

AMO RACING LIMITED

STONESTREET STABLES

MR MARK DOBBIN &
PAR

EQ RACING
P JNOLANM O'CALLAG
MARTIN WEBB RACING

MR LAURENCE HOLDER

MR SAEED BIN
MOHAMME

MRS WENDY BURDETT &
AMO RACING LIMITED

LLEWELYN,RUNECKLES A
GAELIC
THOROUGHBREDS

MR J H WIDDOWS

1200 Cim

Derece
AP OBRIEN
A WATSON

AMURRAY

J
HARRINGTON

R HANNON

EJ-
HOUGHTON

G SCOTT

A BALDING

G BOUGHEY

DF DAVIS

WA WARD

RFAHEY

R HANNON

M
O'CALLAGHAN

N TINKLER

J CHAPPLE-
HYAM

CHARLIE
JOHNSTON

CRAIG
LIDSTER

R HANNON
HMAIN

WP BROWNE

CHILLS

Ascot Birlesik Krallik Hipdromu

4)8.040 £

Gny AGF St Fark

175 31.65(1) 6
705 6334) 12
17,85 553(5) 14
865 1218(3) 7
640 091Q2) 8
1665 537(6) 5
705 0.73@4) 13
60,45 0.72(13) 19
640 19.66(2) 17
1720 2228) 16
1020 5.057) 15

2730 24309) 11

—_

88,75 0.32(16) 2
98,70 0.33(15) 22
60,85 0.38(14) 3
77,60 0.79(12) 2
44770 093(11) 4
2425 1.06(10) 20
17.20 0.76(8) 1
65,65 0.31(17) 18
Kosmaz 56,50 0.41(19) 9

Kosmaz 29,95 1.95(18) 10



GANYAN(17) :1,75 4, IKILi(2/17) :18,95 &, SIRALI iKiLi(17/2) 44,95 t, 1. CIFTE(11/17) 266,80 t



